
BRUHAT BANGALORE MAHANAGARA PALIKE DASARAHALLI ZONE MEI Layout, Bagalagunte, Hesaraghatta main road, Bangalore - 560073 ********. 
*°° *.. 

No.BBMP/DZ/EE/PDITEND/ 01/2021-22 ********. 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
Project Division, 
Dasarahalli Zone, BBMP 
Date:-25.08.2021 SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION (Only through E- Procurement Portal) Two Cover Svstem) 

The Executive Engineer (Project Division Dasarahalli Zone). BBMP, Bangalore on behalf 
of the Commissioner. BBMP invites item rate tenders from eligible Contractors/firms 
registered in Bhruhat Bangalore Mahanagara palike or equivalent registration with 

CPWD/KPWD/Railways/MES/National Highway or any state Government organizations 
and license holders from labour department for the construction works and man power 
supply detailed in the table below. The tenderes may submit tenders for work Services 
given in the table through E-Procurement Portal of the Government of Karnataka (viz 

Https://eproc.Karnataka.gov.in ) the Tenders are advised to note the minimum 
qualification criteria specified in clause 3 of Instructions to renderers to quality for award 
of the contract. 

Tender documents may be downloaded from the e - Procurement portal. 
Tenders must be accompanied by earnest money Deposit specified for the work in the 
table below. 

Tender must be submitted online through e-procurement portal on or before 09-09-2021 

4.00 pm. 

Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 

Approximate 
value of EMD Cost of tender SI No Name of work 

work/Service 
Rs in Lakhs 

form in Rs. 

In Rupees 
oply Providing Manpower 

and Instead of EMD the 
Procurement of 

Tenderer must submit materials for Control room 

at Dasarahalli zone. the Declaration as for 

90.00 the Government order As per E- 
Procurement No:wa 675 

2/2020, 23oricado, a: 

22.12.2020. 

Calendar of events 
Last Date for Tender queries: 02-09-2021 up to 3.00 pm. 

Pre bid Meeting on 03-09-2021 at 11.30 a.m@ office of the Chief Engineer, Dasarahalli 
Zone. Hesaraghatta main Road, Bengaluru - 560073. 

Last Date for Receipt of Tender is 09-09-2021 up to 4.00 p.m. 
Date of opening of technical Bid is 13-09-2021 by 4.30 p.n 

Date of opening of financial Bid: after approval of Technical bid 



vole 
Aspiring Bidders/contractors who have not registered in e - procurement should register before participating through the website http://eproc.karnataka.gov.in Before submission of online bids, bidders must ensure that scanned copies of the necessary documents been attached with bid. 

3 All the required information required bids must be filled and submit online. 4. For details. registration and e- payment visit GOK e-procurement website. http:eprOC.karnataka.gov.in or contact e- procurement Helpdesk at 080-22371090. 22373788. 5. This tender notice can also be seen on the BBMP Website WWW.bbmp.gov.in 6. f the rate quoted by the contractor is below the difference of amount in favour of the Executive Engineer. Project Division. Dasarahalli Zone, BBMP, in the form of DD or Pay order or FDR Ixed deposit receipt) or Bank guaranty before entering in to Agreement. The same wI|l be refunded only after satisfactory completion of the work 7. The contractor should pay 5% Security Deposit (SD) in favor of the Executive Engineer Project Division, BBMP Dasarahalli Zone in the form of DD or pay order or FDR (Fixed Deposit receipt) of Bank guaranty at time of Agreement. 8. Any other details regarding the above work/service and other information obtained from the above office during office hours. 
9. EMD Exempted as per GOK Order No: DE d-12/2020, dorisedb, 6: 22.12.2020 and Commissioner, BBMP Office order No: saiwgab/880/a-e251/2020-21, evao8: 30.012021 eeB cbdoedd aao.a aaces stdabev arpa edaotoos gaivae s obo aesdacieoad a- 

10. avo eaugo zdeo edes soa saiwgdb/B.eo/ /2020-21, aos: 30.03.2021 d o Eabboarba). 

-Sd- 
Executive Eng1neer 

Projects Division 
Dasarahalli Zone. BBMP Copy Submitted to: 

1. The Honorable Administrator for kind information. 
2. The Chief Commissioner for kind information 
3 Zonal Commissioner Dasarhalli Zone for kind information. 

Engineer in chief for kind information. 4. 

. Zonal Joint Commissioner. Dasarahalli Zone. for kind information 
. Chief Engineer. Dasarahalli Zone. for kind information. 
7 CAO/Chief Auditor for kind information.

IT Advisor with request to publish in BBMP website. 

All Executive Engineers of BBMP with a request to publish the same in display /notice board. 
10. Account superintendent /Cashier for information and need full action. 
11. Public relation officer BBMP with a request to publish The same in any two leading daily newspapers (in Kannada 

8. 

9. 

and English)

12. Notice board. 

13. Office copy. 

ExecutiveEngineer 
Profects Division 

Dasarahalli Zone,BBMP 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

